Ordering Codes
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.3.1.19 Page 1 of 3AIRsquare
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 15774 Gateway Circle
Tustin, CA 92780
PH: 714.259.9959
FAX: 714.259.9969
Job Name: Contact:
Fixture Type:Ordering Code:

FAX: 714.259.9969
Job Name: Contact:
Fixture Type:Ordering Code:
LED
SDCM
CCT
CRI Ra
Efficacy
Light Emitting Surface
Life
Warranty
Samsung chip scale package (LM101A series)
3 Step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
82-84 typical (consult factory for 90CRI lead time)
134 lumens/Watt (4000K)
Reaches 60ºC in a 25ºC environment at 24.5Vdc input.
L70 > 54,000hrs
5 year limited fixture warranty
P70495-100-245
P70495-80-245
P70495-60-245
P70495-40-245
(factory-set to 24.5Vdc output)
96W/24.5V adjustable Power Supply (Meanwell HLG-100H-24A) with ETL Listed Enclosure / Operates 0 to 9 luminaires
80W/24.5V adjustable Power Supply (Meanwell HLG-80H-24A) with ETL Listed Enclosure / Operates 0 to 7 luminaires
60W/24.5V adjustable Power Supply (Meanwell HLG-60H-24A) with ETL Listed Enclosure / Operates 0 to 5 luminaires
40W/24.5V adjustable Power Supply (Meanwell HLG-40H-24A) with ETL Listed Enclosure / Operates 0 to 3 luminaires
ILLUMRATM Constant Voltage LED Dimming Controllers deliver 65,000 PWM dimming steps to provide ultra smooth dimming performance
through all light levels. Pair these controllers with either hardwired 0-10V dimming systems or Illumra’s wireless Rocker Switches. These
Controllers must be wired between the output of the Power Supply and the input of the LED Luminaire, so no auxiliary power source is required.
ILLUMRATM self-powered Rocker Switches use no wires or batteries. Pressing the switch creates the energy to transmit a wireless signal that